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Place
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Bib
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Name

City, State

TRYGSTAD-SAARI, KristinBBozeman, MT

DE YONG, Nicole
STURSOVA, Martina
STUBER, Maria
STRANDBERG, Kristina
GROULX, Christina
RONSSE, Katie
ARDUSER, Kate
WINTERS, Johanna
OWEN, Kristina

Male Sprint Qualifier

Ketchum, ID
Policka, PA

Thunder Bay, ON
Anchorage, AK
Cordova, AK

Team/Affiliation
BSF/Saab Salomon Factory
Fischer/SVSEF
Rossignol
CXC Elite

Saab/Salomon Factory Team

NTDC/Big Thunder Nordic
APUNSC

APU/Rossignol

CXC Elite
CXC Elite

USSA# FEIS#

Time

5285531 3535015
5349774 3535025

1273028
5729777 3535184

1335690

3105132
5730288 3535032
5189246 1247905
5731930 3535308
5624168 3535100

0:03:48.1
0:03:54.1
0:03:55.3
0:03:55.6
0:03:58.4
0:04:02.5
0:04:02.7
0:04:04.4
0:04:06.8
0:04:12.3

SuperTour
Place Bib Name City, State Team/Affiliation USSA# FIS# Time
1 131 NANEY, Samuel Winthrop, WA Cougar Mtn Racing Project 5593702 3530409 0:03:00.6
2 123 RODGERS, Colin Ketchum, ID Fischer/SVSEF 5473731 1335011 0:03:01.8
3 127 CUTTS, Kevin Marquette, Ml Northern Michigan Univers 5932058 3530476 0:03:02.4
4 129 FLAHARTY, tyson Fairbanks, AK FAST/Toko/Madshus 5262472 3530101 0:03:03.0
5 121 KUZzY, Garrott CXC Elite 5385349 3530018 0:03:03.2
6 124 ZIMMERMAN, Leif U.S Ski Team 5623079 3530041 0:03:04.5
7 122 SINNOTT, michael Sun Valley, ID Saab/Salomon/SVSEF 5689419 3530280 0:03:05.2
8 126 HOCHTL, Kevin Vail, CO Rossignol/Vall 4882973 3530151 0:03:05.3
9 130 COOK, Bryan CXC Elite 5313689 3530038 0:03:06.2
10 128 GREGG, Brian CXC Elite 5618657 3530177 0:03:06.7
11 125 CHAMBERLAIN, David Caribou, ME MWSC - FicherCraft 4864872 1156628 0:03:07.7
12 132 KNIGHT, Brent Anchorage, AK APU Nordic 5728977 3530103 0:03:08.0
13 135 SOMPPI, Michael Thunder Bay, ON NTDC/Lappe Nordic 3100160 0:03:08.2
14 136 LIEBSCH, Matt CXC Elite 5754890 3530348 0:03:08.3
15 133 GREENE, Marshall Bend, OR Alpina/XC Oregon 5210273 3530170 0:03:11.2
16 139 VILJAKAINEN, Luke Thunder Bay, ON NTDC/Big Thunder Nordic 3100132 0:03:11.6
17 134 KLINE, Nick Caribou, ME MWSC 6182851 3530565 0:03:12.3
18 137 SEATON, Harry Thunder Bay, ON NTDC/Team Hardwood 3100200 0:03:13.8
19 138 SULLIVAN, Scott Thunder Bay, ON Big Thunder Nordic 3100131 0:03:17.1
20 140 DANEVSKI, Davor Bozeman, MT Bridger Ski Foundation 5757232 3530132 0:03:54.2
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